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PARTICIPATING COUNTRIES

Australia
Austria
Belgium

Brazil

Bulgaria
Canada
Estonia
Finland

France
Germany
Great Britain
Hungary
Ireland
Italy
Japan
Luxembourg
Macedonia
Netherlands
Norway
Poland
Republic of South Africa
Russia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland

Thailand
Ukraine

United States of America



FIE OFFICIALS
DIRECTOIRE TECHNIQUE
Gabriela Mayer CAN President
Jie Ao CHN
Barry Flood GBR
SEMI
Mehmet Karamete TUR
MEDICIN
Seyed Naghavi IRI

ARBITRAGE
Keith Smith GBR

REFEREES

Atilio Tass USA
Barry Clark GBR
Benjamin Denzer GER
Bernard Demay FRA
Bruno Gaby FRA
David Sach GBR
Graham Paul GBR
lan Hunter GBR
Jim Philbin GBR
John Haynes GBR
John Troiano GBR
Luca Chiei ITA
Marco Gehring GER
Matt Haynes GBR
Matthias Henkelmann GER
Mavis Thornton GBR
Mike Thornton GBR
Reiko Nakata JPN
Samantha Popolla ITA
Steve Glaister GBR
Steve Moore GBR
Suse Wesley GBR
Wes Glon USA
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Formula of the competition

29 fencers
1 poules: round

29 fencers

5 poules (4 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
separation by : countries

23 qualifiers

Direct elimenation : 23 fencers

direct elimenation

Women's Foil Category A
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Women's Foil Category A

Original ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking fencer number
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name and first name

HALSTED Clare
PHILBIN Hilary
AMARI Kaoru
OFFERLE Judith
SOMEROQOJA Marja-Liisa
MARTIN Annick
NAZAROVA Nadia
BALOT Agota
GENAUD Daniele
CLAYTON Jane
DUFOUR Marie-France
GARDINI Iris
KIRCHEIS Astrid
KOSTADINOV Olga
LE PLUART Pascale
MCNAMARA Moya
MONTORO Rosa
NAGANO Chieko
NIEUWENHUIS Cecilia
RUNYAN Heidi
SCHNEIDER Regina
SHILOVA Irina
SZYMANSKI Christa
TANAKA Akiko
VARDI Monique
WALTERS Anne-Marie
WESSEL Ute
YAMADA Yoriko
ZHENEVSKAY A Tatyana

country date of birth
GBR 18/8/1948
GBR 31/12/1951
JPN 5/5/1954
USA 13/11/1951
FIN 30/11/1946
FRA 1/1/1950
USA 29/1/1955
AUT 22/5/1953
FRA 1/1/1950
GBR 26/5/1954
CAN 1/6/1952
ITA 1/9/1948
GER 18/2/1955
BUL 22/7/1947
FRA 1/1/1950
GBR 24/4/1952
ESP 1/5/1955
JPN 3/11/1946
RSA 22/3/1953
USA 28/9/1955
GER 26/4/1951
RUS 3/6/1955
GER 24/9/1949
JPN 3/7/1956
FRA 1/1/1950
USA 10/3/1954
GER 18/3/1953
JPN 14/10/1952
RUS 4/7/1949
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Poules, round no 1

Poulenol 9:00 piste No 1
Referee : GLAISTER Steve GBR

PHILBIN Hilary GBR
LE PLUART Pascale FRA
SHILOVA Irina RUS
SZYMANSKI Christa GER
NAGANO Chieko JPN

Pouleno2 9:00 piste No 2

Referee : NAKATA Reiko JPN

Referee : MOORE Steve GBR
HALSTED Clare GBR
KIRCHEIS Astrid GER
ZHENEVSKAY A Tatyana RUS
RUNYAN Heidi USA
YAMADA Yoriko JPN
GENAUD Daniele FRA

Pouleno3 9:00 piste No 3
Referee : HUNTER lan GBR
Referee : THORNTON Mike GBR

VARDI Monique FRA
MONTORO Rosa ESP
NAZAROVA Nadia USA
AMARI Kaoru JPN
NIEUWENHUIS Cecilia RSA
SCHNEIDER Regina GER

Pouleno4 9:00 piste No 4
Referee : GEHRING Marco GER
Referee : TROIANO John GBR

KOSTADINOV Olga BUL
OFFERLE Judith USA
GARDINI Iris ITA

DUFOUR Marie-France CAN
BALOT Agota AUT
CLAYTON Jane GBR

Pouleno5 9:00 piste No 5

MARTIN Annick FRA
WALTERS Anne-Marie USA
MCNAMARA Moya GBR
SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa FIN
WESSEL Ute GER
TANAKA Akiko JPN

Women's Foil Category A
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Women's Foil Category A

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

KIRCHEIS Astrid
VARDI Monique
WALTERS Anne-Marie
SCHNEIDER Regina
BALOT Agota
PHILBIN Hilary
SZYMANSKI Christa
SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa
RUNYAN Heidi
OFFERLE Judith
GARDINI Iris
WESSEL Ute
CLAYTON Jane
YAMADA Yoriko
TANAKA Akiko
NAGANO Chieko

LE PLUART Pascale
AMARI Kaoru
HALSTED Clare
KOSTADINOV Olga
NAZAROVA Nadia
GENAUD Daniéle
NIEUWENHUIS Cecilia
MCNAMARA Moya
SHILOVA Irina
MONTORO Rosa
DUFOUR Marie-France
ZHENEVSKAYA Tatyana
MARTIN Annick

country

GER
FRA
USA
GER
AUT
GBR
GER
FIN

USA
USA
ITA

GER
GBR
JPN

JPN

JPN

FRA
JPN

GBR
BUL
USA
FRA
RSA
GBR
RUS
ESP

CAN
RUS
FRA
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0.600
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0.400
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qualifier
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
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Tableau of 32

Women's Foil Category A

1  KIRCHEIS Astrid GER .
3 | KIRCHEIS Astrid
‘ KIRCHEIS Astrid
17 LE PLUART Pascale FRA . 10/4
- | NAGANO Chieko
16 NAGANO Chieko PPN [ g4 .
. KIRCHEIS Astrid
9  RUNYAN Heidi USA o 7/6
” | RUNYAN Heidi
25 ‘ SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa
. | SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa 1077
SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa FIN | .
KIRCHEIS Astrid
BALOT Agota AUT 10/7
28 | BALOT Agota
. e
‘ WESSEL Ut
21 NAZAROVA Nadia USA /8
| WESSEL Ute
12 WESSEL Ute GER [ 10/0
WESSEL Ute
13 CLAYTON Jane GBR 10/2
| CLAYTON Jane
20 KOSTADINOV Olga BUL [ 75
29 CLAYTON Jane
: | SCHNEIDER Regina 1073
4  SCHNEIDER Regina GER | .
. KIRCHEIS Astrid
3 WALTERS Anne-Marie USA . 10/2
0 | WALTERS Anne-Marie
nne-Marie
‘ WALTERS Anne-M
19 HALSTED Clare GBR 10/6
. | HALSTED Clare
14  YAMADA Yoriko PPN |7 10/3 .
. GARDINI Iris
11 GARDINI Iris ITA . 10/7
N | GARDINI Iris
22 GENAUD Daniéle FRA | 10/0 .
”7 GARDINI Iris
: | PHILBIN Hilary 101
PHILBIN Hilary GBR | .
. GARDINI Iris
SZYMANSKI Christa GER . 9/5
26 | SZYMANSKI Christa
. ‘ OFFERLE Judith
23 NIEUWENHUIS Cecilia RSA . 10/2
) | OFFERLE Judith
10 OFFERLE Judith USA | 1013
: AMARI Kaoru
15 TANAKA Akiko JPN 9/3
| AMARI Kaoru
18 AMARI Kaoru JPN |3
31 AMARI Kaoru
\ | VARDI Monique 9/5
2 VARDI Monique FRA |

Page 10



Document Engarde
10/3/2006 12:55:38 AM

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

Women's Foil Category A

ranking name and first name country date of birth
1 KIRCHEIS Astrid GER 18/2/1955
2 GARDINI Iris ITA 1/9/1948
3 AMARI Kaoru JPN 5/5/1954
3 WESSEL Ute GER 18/3/1953
5 WALTERS Anne-Marie USA 10/3/1954
6 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa FIN 30/11/1946
7 OFFERLE Judith USA 13/11/1951
8 CLAYTON Jane GBR 26/5/1954
9 VARDI Monique FRA 1/1/1950
10 SCHNEIDER Regina GER 26/4/1951
11 BALOT Agota AUT 22/5/1953
12 PHILBIN Hilary GBR 31/12/1951
13 SZYMANSKI Christa GER 24/9/1949
14  RUNYAN Heidi USA 28/9/1955
15 NAGANO Chieko JPN 3/11/1946
16 HALSTED Clare GBR 18/8/1948
17 YAMADA Yoriko JPN 14/10/1952
18 TANAKA Akiko JPN 3/7/1956
19 LE PLUART Pascale FRA 1/1/1950
20 KOSTADINOV Olga BUL 22/7/1947
21  NAZAROVA Nadia USA 29/1/1955
22 GENAUD Daniele FRA 1/1/1950
23 NIEUWENHUIS Cecilia RSA 22/3/1953
24 MCNAMARA Moya GBR 24/4/1952
25 SHILOVA Irina RUS 3/6/1955
26 MONTORO Rosa ESP 1/5/1955
27 DUFOUR Marie-France CAN 1/6/1952
28 ZHENEVSKAYA Tatyana RUS 4/7/1949
29 MARTIN Annick FRA 1/1/1950

Page 11



